

Urgent Care + Wellness Quality Incentive Program

To: IEHP Medi-Cal Urgent Care Providers

From: IEHP – Quality Programs

Date: September 25, 2023

Subject: REMINDER - 2023 Urgent Care + Wellness Quality Incentive Program -

Kickoff Meeting!

Inland Empire Health Plan (IEHP) will be hosting a meeting to introduce the new 2023 Urgent Care + Wellness Quality Incentive Program! The meeting will be held onsite on **Thursday, October 5, 2023**, at IEHP, with an option for virtual attendance.

We will be sharing important information on the new 2023 Urgent Care + Wellness Quality Incentive Program including the 2023 program overview, service details, payment information, and more!

Please join us for this valuable information session!

	Meeting
Date	Thursday, October 5, 2023 Please RSVP by September 29, 2023
Time	5-7 p.m. Dinner will be served from $5-5:30$ p.m. Presentation to begin at $5:30$ p.m.
Location	Webinar option (Link to be sent prior to the start of the meeting) or Dr. Bradley Gilbert Center for Learning & Innovation 9500 Cleveland Ave Rancho Cucamonga (map attached)
RSVP by scanning the QR code with your mobile device	

If you have any questions or issues registering for the event, please email Regina Janssen at Janssen-R@iehp.org

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact the IEHP Provider Relations Team at (909) 890 – 2054 or email ProviderServices@iehp.org.

